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DECEMBER 8, 2008

ABILENE REPORTER NEWS
ACCURATE CONSTRUCTION
ACCURATE CONSTRUCTION
AGAPE TOURS, INC.
AIRGAS-SOUTHWEST

CSN MOUNT

LOWES3

MONOPRICE2

ATHLETIC SUPPLY
AUTOMATED COPY SYSTEMS
BACON, MICHAEL

BIG COUNTRY RESTAURANT SERVICE
CASEY & CO.

CDW GOVERNMENT INC
CICI'S PIZZA

JIM CORBIN

EDMUND SCIENTIFICS
EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
EUROSPORT

TONY GONZALES

DUKE HUSTON

LEARNING TOOLS

LIBRARY VIDEO CO.

MRC ENTERPRISES

PENNY MORROW

NATURE WATCH
NORCOSTCO

OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN
P.F. & EOILCO
PROVANTAGE

RIDDLE, MARKA

RIFFE, JENNIFER

HUGH SANDIFER
SCHLOTZSKY'S

SCHOOL MESSENGER
DOUGLAS SMITH

SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT ASSOC. OF M
TAYLOR FARM BUREAU
UNITED SUPERMARKET
WEST TEXAS CHILL WATER SPEC.
AUDREY WOMACK

XEROX CORPORATION

276.74
1,626.00
10,590.00
10,206.00
101.70
805.00
71.24
894.09
2,198.75
123.18
50.00
1,340.69
1,500.00
12,030.00
60.00
30.00
71.35
30.00
474.52
50.00
50.00
88.89
12.95
130.00
8.43
68.94
120.00
294.95
6,983.40
1,024.30
21.62
23.50
14.78
300.00
4,023.00
50.00
973.31
37.00
267.13
1,970.24
73.26
1,986.52

CONTRACTED SERVICE

JH FIELD HOUSE

RESTROOM FIELD HOUSE
11/15 AND 11/22 2 TRIPS
CONTRACTED SERVICE

101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
OFFICIAL

CAFETERIA REPAIRS

HS RESTROOMS
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
BASKETBALL MEALS
SCOUTING

101 STATIC ELECTRICITY BULB
BOARD MEMBER ORIENTATION
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

103 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
103 VIDEOS

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
CAFETERIA SUPPLIES

101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
001 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
TECHNOLOGY

FUEL

101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
CAFETERIA SUPPLIES

LUNCH ACCOUNT REFUND
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES

MEALS FOR BASKETBALL
TECHNOLOGY

OFFICIAL

PLAYOFF GAME

MEMBERSHIP DUES

ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
CONTRACTED SERVICE

041 REIMBURSE FOR SUPPLIES
041 CONTRACTED SERVICE
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