## SUPPLEMENTAL BILLS DECEMBER 8, 2008

ABILENE REPORTER NEWS	276.74	CONTRACTED SERVICE
ACCURATE CONSTRUCTION	1,626.00	
ACCURATE CONSTRUCTION	10,590.00	
AGAPE TOURS, INC.	10,206.00	•
AIRGAS-SOUTHWEST	101.70	CONTRACTED SERVICE
CSN MOUNT	805.00	101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
LOWES3	71.24	101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
MONOPRICE2	894.09	101 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLY	2,198.75	ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
AUTOMATED COPY SYSTEMS	123.18	INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
BACON, MICHAEL	50.00	OFFICIAL
BIG COUNTRY RESTAURANT SERVICE	1,340.69	CAFETERIA REPAIRS
CASEY & CO.	1,500.00	HS RESTROOMS
CDW GOVERNMENT INC	12,030.00	INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
CICI'S PIZZA	60.00	BASKETBALL MEALS
JIM CORBIN	30.00	SCOUTING
EDMUND SCIENTIFICS	71.35	
EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER	30.00	BOARD MEMBER ORIENTATION
EUROSPORT	474.52	
TONY GONZALES	50.00	OFFICIAL
DUKE HUSTON	50.00	OFFICIAL
LEARNING TOOLS	88.89	103 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
LIBRARY VIDEO CO.	12.95	103 VIDEOS
MRC ENTERPRISES	130.00	
PENNY MORROW	8.43	CAFETERIA SUPPLIES
NATURE WATCH	68.94	
NORCOSTCO	120.00	001 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN	294.95	TECHNOLOGY
P.F. & E OIL CO	6,983.40	
PROVANTAGE	1,024.30	
RIDDLE, MARKA	21.62	CAFETERIA SUPPLIES
RIFFE, JENNIFER	23.50	LUNCH ACCOUNT REFUND
HUGH SANDIFER	14.78	ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
SCHLOTZSKY'S	300.00	MEALS FOR BASKETBALL
SCHOOL MESSENGER	4,023.00	TECHNOLOGY
DOUGLAS SMITH	50.00	OFFICIAL
SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT ASSOC. OF M	973.31	PLAYOFF GAME
TAYLOR FARM BUREAU	37.00	MEMBERSHIP DUES
UNITED SUPERMARKET	267.13	ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
WEST TEXAS CHILL WATER SPEC.	267.13 1,970.24	CONTRACTED SERVICE
	•	
AUDREY WOMACK	73.26	041 REIMBURSE FOR SUPPLIES
XEROX CORPORATION	1,986.52	041 CONTRACTED SERVICE

## SUPPLEMENTAL BILLS DECEMBER 8, 2008

PRESIDENT	SECRETARY
DECEMBER 8, 2008	_
DATE	